:\ri::tr-lag:rz:nt Technology Ne W AI'I'IVaIS
Ghaziabad
February 2018

T
llum\h ikl
M \MIIIJ

5 I 'F n ‘m

Library & Information Services




IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

1 Barker, Melissa
Social media marketing: a strategic approach / Barker,
Melissa.-- New Delhi: Cengage Learning, 2015. xv, 380 p.
ISBN : 9788131521014.
658.872 44139

** Social media marketing; Social media; Media

2 Brase, Charles Henry
Understandable statistics: concepts and methods / Brase,
Charles Henry.--12th ed.-- Boston: Cengage Learning, 2018
xxii, 753 p.
ISBN :9781337119917.
519.5 44132

** Understandable statistics; Mathematical statistics

3 Burrow, James L
Business management / Burrow, James L.--14th ed.-- Boston
: South-Western Cengage Learning, 2017. xv, 732 p.
ISBN : 9781305661813.
658.11 44131

** Business management

4 Feraboli, Omar
Post-crash economics: plurality and heterodox ideas in
teaching and research / Feraboli, Omar.-- Cham: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2018. xi, 265 p.
ISBN : 9783319658544,
330.1 44168

** Post crash-Economics; Economics

5 Flaubert, Gustave
Madame Bovary / Flaubert, Gustave.-- New York: Penguin
Books, 2003. «xlii, 335 p.
ISBN : 9780140449129.
823 44134

** Fiction



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

6 Gilbert, Daniel
Happiness: emotional intelligence / Gilbert, Daniel.--
Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2017. viii, 162 p
HBR emotional intelligence series.
ISBN :9781633693210.
155.2 44145

** Happiness; Emotional intelligence

7 Goleman, Daniel
Mindfulness: emotional intelligence / Goleman, Daniel.--
Boston: Harvard Business School Press, 2017. viii, 121 p
HBR emotional intelligence series.
ISBN : 9781633693197.
155.2 44147

** Mindfulness; Emotional intelligence

8 Goleman, Daniel
Resilience: emotional intelligence / Goleman, Daniel.--
Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2017. 128 p.
HBR emotional intelligence series.
ISBN : 9781633693234,
155.2 44146

** Resilience; Emotional intelligence

9 Graham, Benjamin
The intelligent investor: a book of practical counsel /
Graham, Benjamin.-- New York: Harper Collins, 2017. xiv,
623 p.
ISBN : 9780062312686.
332.67 44142

** Securities; Investments;

10 Greene, Cynthia L
Entrepreneurship: ideas in action / Greene, Cynthia L.--
6th ed.-- Boston: Cengage Learning, 2017. xiv, 434 p.
ISBN : 9781305653061.
658.421 44129

** Entrepreneurship; Business planning; Ideas-Action



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

11 Hales, Dianne
Personal stress management: from surviving to thriving /
Hales, Dianne.-- Boston: Cengage Learning, 2018. xiii,
317 p.
ISBN :9781133364313.
155.9042 44130

** Personal stress management; Stress management

12 Harvard Business Review Press
Empathy: emotional intelligence / Harvard Business Review
Press.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2017.
134 p.
HBR emotional intelligence series.
ISBN : 9781633693258.
155.2 44148

** Empathy; Emotional intelligence

13 Hopkins, Raymond A
Grow your global markets: a handbook for successful
market entry / Hopkins, Raymond A.-- Berkeley: Apress,
2017. xvi, 282 p.
ISBN :9781484231135.
658.848 44150

** Global markets; Market entry

14 Kaul, Asha
Corporate communication through social media: strategies
for managing reputation / Kaul, Asha.-- New Delhi: Sage
Publications, 2017. xvi, 223 p.
ISBN : 9789386446190.
658.872 44143(0ut)

** Social media; Corporate communication; Internet; Public relations

15 Lencioni, Patrick
Getting naked: a business fable about shedding the three
fears that sabotage client loyalty / Lencioni, Patrick.--
New Delhi: Times Group Books, 2010. ix, 220 p.
ISBN : 9788126528295.
658.812 44175

** Getting naked; Client loyalty



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

16 McQuail, Denis
McQuails mass communication theory / McQuail, Denis.--6th
ed.-- New Delhi: Sage Publications, 2010. viii, 621 p.
ISBN : 9788132105794.
302.23 44144(0ut)

** Mass communication; Mass media; Media

17 Miller, Arthur
Death of a salesman: certain private conversations in two
acts and a requiem / Miller, Arthur.-- London: Penguin
Books, 2016. 112 p.
ISBN : 9780141182742.
658.85(SP) 44133

** Sales; Salesman; Conversations

18 Mukherjee, Pranab
The coalition years, 1996-2012 / Mukherjee, Pranab.-- New
Delhi: Rupa, 2017. x, 278 p.
ISBN : 9788129149053.
920 44128(0Out)

** Pranab Mukherjee; Biography; President

19 Nadella, Satya
Hit refresh: the quest to rediscover Microsoft's soul and
imagine a better future for everyone / Nadella, Satya.--
New York: HarperCollins Publishers, 2017. xi, 272 p.
ISBN : 9780062652508.
920 44149

** Hit refresh; Satya Nadella; Microsoft corporation;
Computer software industry

20 Orwell, George
1984 / Orwell, George.-- Mumbai: Amazing Reads, 2014.

310 p.
ISBN : 9788192910901.
823 44135

** 1984; London; England; Fiction



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

21 Reed, Richard
If i could tell you just one thing: encounters with
remarkable people and their advice for life / Reed,
Richard.-- London: Canongate, 2016. xvi, 346 p.
ISBN : 9781782119227.
650.1 44138(0ut)

** Successful; Remarkable people

22 Ries, Al
The fall of advertising and rise of PR / Ries, Al.-- New
York: Harper Business, 2002. xxi, 295 p.
ISBN : 9780062412812.
659.2 44141

** Advertising; Public relation

23 Ries, Al
The origin of brands: how product evolution creates
endless possibilities for new brands / Ries, Al.-- New
York: Collins, 2004. x, 308 p.
ISBN : 9780060570156.
658.827 44140

** Brand

24 Ries, Laura
Visual hammer: nail your brand into the mind with the
emotional power of a visual / Ries, Laura.-- Atlanta:
Ries & Ries, 2015. 161 p.
ISBN : 9780984937066.
658.827 44174

** Visual hammer; Branding; Product management
25 Sagan, Carl
Cosmos / Sagan, Carl.-- London: Abacus, 2017. 413 p.

ISBN : 9780349107035.
523.1 44137

** Cosmos; Science; Civilization



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

26 Sinek, Simon
Start with why how great leaders inspire everyone to take
action / Sinek, Simon.-- London: Penguin Books, 2011. x,
246 p.
ISBN :9780241958223.
658.4092 44136

** Great leaders; Leadership

27 Stewart, Thomas A
Woo, wow and win: service design, strategy and the art of
customer delight / Stewart, Thomas A.-- New York:
HarperBusiness, 2016. 315 p.
ISBN : 9780062415691.
658.812 44127(0ut)

** Service design; Strategy; Customer service

28 Syed, Matthew
Black box thinking: marginal gains and the secrets of
high performance / Syed, Matthew.-- London: John Murray,
2016. 344 p.
ISBN :9781473613805.
155.24 44173(0ut)

** Black box-Thinking; High performance; Marginal gains

29 Taxmann
The budget 2017-18 / Taxmann.-- New Delhi: Taxmann, 2018.
48 p.
ISBN : 9789386394569
44152

** Budget

30 The Economic Times
Most promising business leaders of Asia 2016-17 / The
Economic Times.-- New Delhi: The Economic Times, 2017.
658.4092 C1637

** Most promising-Business leaders; Business leaders;
Leadership



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

31 Ullah, Haroon K
Digital world war: Islamists, extremists and the fight
for cyber supremacy / Ullah, Haroon K.-- New Haven: Yale
University Press, 2017. x|, 288 p.
ISBN : 9780300231106.
345.0504 44172(Out)

** Digital world war; Islamists; Extremists; Cyber
Supremacy

** . Keywords



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

TITLE INDEX
TITLE S. No. New Arrivals
1984 : Orwell, George 20
Black box thinking: marginal gains and the
secrets of high performance : Syed, Matthew 28
The budget 2017-18 : Taxmann 29
Business management : Burrow, James L 3

The coalition years, 1996-2012 : Mukherjee,

Pranab 18
Corporate communication through social media:
strategies for managing reputation : Kaul,

Asha 14
Cosmos : Sagan, Carl 25

Death of a salesman: certain private

conversations in two acts and a requiem

Miller, Arthur 17
Digital world war: Islamists, extremists and

the fight for cyber supremacy : Ullah, Haroon

K 31

Empathy: emotional intelligence : Harvard

Business Review Press 12
Entrepreneurship: ideas in action : Greene,
Cynthia L 10

The fall of advertising and rise of PR : Ries,
Al 22

Getting naked: a business fable about shedding
the three fears that sabotage client loyalty

Lencioni, Patrick 15
Grow your global markets: a handbook for

successful market entry : Hopkins, Raymond A 13
Happiness: emotional intelligence : Gilbert,

Daniel 6

Hit refresh: the quest to rediscover
Microsoft's soul and imagine a better future
for everyone : Nadella, Satya 19

If i could tell you just one thing: encounters
with remarkable people and their advice for

life : Reed, Richard 21
The intelligent investor: a book of practical

counsel : Graham, Benjamin 9
Madame Bovary : Flaubert, Gustave 5
McQuails mass communication theory : McQuail,

Denis 16

8



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

Mindfulness: emotional intelligence : Goleman,

Daniel 7
Most promising business leaders of Asia 2016-17
The Economic Times 30

The origin of brands: how product evolution
creates endless possibilities for new brands :
Ries, Al 23

Personal stress management: from surviving to
thriving : Hales, Dianne 11
Post-crash economics: plurality and heterodox

ideas in teaching and research : Feraboli,

Omar 4

Resilience: emotional intelligence : Goleman,
Daniel 8

Social media marketing: a strategic approach

Barker, Melissa 1
Start with why how great leaders inspire
everyone to take action : Sinek, Simon 26

Understandable statistics: concepts and methods
Brase, Charles Henry 2

Visual hammer: nail your brand into the mind
with the emotional power of a visual : Ries,
Laura 24

Woo, wow and win: service design, strategy and
the art of customer delight : Stewart, Thomas A 27



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Achor, Shawn 8
Barker, Donald I 1
Barker, Melissa 1
Becraft, Michael B 3
Bormann, Nicholas 1
Brase, Charles Henry 2
Brase, Corrinne Pellillo 2
Burrow, James L 3
Chaudhri, Vidhi 14
David, Susan A 7
The Economic Times 30
Feraboli, Omar 4
Flaubert, Gustave 5
Gates, Bill 19
Gilbert, Daniel 6
Goleman, Daniel 7-8
Graham, Benjamin 9
Greene, Cynthia L 10
Hales, Dianne 11
Hales, Julia 11
Harvard Business Review Press 12
Hopkins, Raymond A 13
Kaul, Asha 14
Kerr, Samuel 21
Kleindl, Brad A 3
Langer, Ellen J 7
Lencioni, Patrick 15
McKee, Annie 6
McQuail, Denis 16
Miller, Arthur 17
Morell, Carlo J 4
Mukherjee, Pranab 18
Nadella, Satya 19
Neher, Krista 1
Nichols, Jill Tracie 19
O'Connell, Patricia 27
Orwell, George 20

10



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

Reed, Richard 21
Ries, Al 22-23
Ries, Laura 22-24
Sagan, Carl 25
Shaw, Greg 19
Sinek, Simon 26
Sonnenfeld, Jeffrey A 8
Spreitzer, Gretchen 6
Stewart, Thomas A 27
Syed, Matthew 28
Taxmann 29

11



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
1984 20
Advertising 22
Biography 18
Black box

-Thinking 28
Brand 23
Branding 24
Budget 29
Business leaders 30
Business management 3
Business planning 10
Civilization 25
Client loyalty 15
Computer software industry 19
Conversations 17
Corporate communication 14
Cosmos 25
Customer service 27
Cyber supremacy 31
Digital world war 31
Economics 4
Emotional intelligence 6-8,12
Empathy 12
England 20
Entrepreneurship 10
Extremists 31
Fiction 5,20
Getting naked 15
Global markets 13
Great leaders 26
Happiness 6
High performance 28
Hit refresh 19
Ideas

-Action 10
Internet 14
Investments 9
Islamists 31
Leadership 26,30
London 20

12



IMT LIBRARY | NEW ARRIVALS | FEBRUARY 2018

Marginal gains 28
Market entry 13
Mass communication 16
Mass media 16
Mathematical statistics 2
Media
Microsoft corporation 19
Mindfulness 7
Most promising

-Business leaders 30
Personal stress management 11
Post crash

-Economics 4
Pranab Mukherjee 18
President 18
Product management 24
Public relation 22
Public relations 14
Remarkable people 21
Resilience 8
Sales 17
Salesman 17
Satya Nadella 19
Science 25
Securities 9
Service design 27
Social media 1,14
Social media marketing 1
Strategy 27
Stress management 11
Successful 21
Understandable statistics 2

13



